Freedom of Information Act 2000
Your request for information has now been considered. The Council holds the information requested.

You asked:

1. The total amount of money that the local authority has allocated to/spent on stop smoking services for each of the following financial years;
a. 2018-19 

b. 2017-18

c. 2016-17

2. A breakdown of how this funding has been allocated/spent in each of the three financial years referred to above. In this breakdown, please include the proportion and the amount of funding allocated to/spent on different stop smoking services.

	
	Stop smoking core service
	GP contracted service
	Pharmacy contracted service

	2018-19
	£558,355.00
	£20,000.00
	£88,145.00

	2017-18
	£607,000.00
	£20,000.00
	£110,000.00

	2016-17
	£643,600.00
	£20,000.00
	£110,000.00

	
	
	
	


You may re-use the information under an Open Government Licence.
If you are dissatisfied with the handling of your request please write to: 

Information Governance and Risk
Leicester City Council

Legal Services
4th Floor City Hall

115 Charles Street

Leicester  
LE1 1FZ
e-mail: info.requests@leicester.gov.uk 

